Position

Director, A&R, Financial Aid

Admissions And Records Tech
Il

Admissions And Records Tech
Il

Admissions And Records Tech
Il
Admissions And Records Tech |

Admissions And Records Asst

Admissions And Records Asst

Other Positions Held Community College District

Kern Community College
District

Kern Community College
District

Kern Community College
District

Kern Community College
District

Kern Community College
District

Kern Community College
District

Kern Community College
District

Department

Admissions & Records

Admissions & Records

Admissions & Records

Admissions & Records

Admissions & Records

Admissions & Records

Admissions & Records

Total Wages

$108,862

$65,792

$52,150

$48,323

$45,416

$17,311

$14,791

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution
$34,094
$29,638
$27,189
$26,343
$25,835

$641

$2,777



