Position	Other Positions Held	Community College District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Director, A&R, Financial Aid		Kern Community College District	Admissions & Records	\$108,862	\$34,094
Admissions And Records Tech II		Kern Community College District	Admissions & Records	\$65,792	\$29,638
Admissions And Records Tech II		Kern Community College District	Admissions & Records	\$52,150	\$27,189
Admissions And Records Tech II		Kern Community College District	Admissions & Records	\$48,323	\$26,343
Admissions And Records Tech I		Kern Community College District	Admissions & Records	\$45,416	\$25,835
Admissions And Records Asst		Kern Community College District	Admissions & Records	\$17,311	\$641
Admissions And Records Asst		Kern Community College District	Admissions & Records	\$14,791	\$2,777